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Pojkar C
1 Jonathan Rydberg

04 February 2019

Resultatlista

NT, BGK Varend

Nationell tavling 18 August 2013
Spelplats: BGK Véarend Filt

Klubb

Myresjo BGK
Vaxjo BGK
Olofstroms BGK

Perstorps BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Sjovikens IF
Olofstroms BGK
Solvesborgs BGK
Kalmar MGK
Olofstroms BGK

BGK Véarend
BGK Varend

Kungshalls BGK
Véaxjo BGK
Vaxjo BGK
BGK Varend
Nassjo BGK
Olofstroms BGK
BGK Varend
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BGK Varend
Sjovikens IF

Kungshalls BGK
Vaxjo BGK
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Vaxjo BGK

Olofstroms BGK
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Snitt
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45.0

35.7
38.3
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41.7
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42.3
43.7
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47.3
50.3

40.3
58.7
61.3
68.3
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